
Tū Manawa Active Aotearoa Fund successful applications 

Open Fund 

Organisation and Programme Name Amount Approved 
Activation Department of the Upper Hutt City Council (Ngā Taonga Tākaro – Activate Play) $24,280 
Biketec (Dirtskool – College Mountain Biking) $54,880 
Bowls Wellington (Rollin’ with Rangatahi) $20,000 
Capital Football (Football for All Programme) $20,000 
Capital Zone Basketball (Matariki Basketball Festival) $30,500 
Changemakers Resettlement Forum (Sport Connect) $12,940 
Cricket Wellington (Summer Smash Extension) $17,000 
Cricket Wellington (Super Star Cricket) $10,000 
dsport (dsport Youth Programme) $32,505 
Hutt City Council (Pukutakaro) $49,075 
Hutt City Council (Summer Play Days) $31,750 
Hutt Valley Riding for the Disabled (Further develop our therapeutic riding programme by 
creating greater accessibility to activate 10 more riders) 

$18,000 

Kāpiti Coast District Council (Kāpiti Play Project 2022-23) $27,450 
Kāpiti Coast District Council (Kāpiti School Sports Programme) $40,000 
Kokiri Marae (Amokura) $10,112 
Mountains to Sea Wellington (Experiencing Marine Reserves – Titahi Bay Community 
Snorkel 

$5,000 

Mountains to Sea Wellington (Experiencing Marine Reserves – School Programmes) $30,000 
Mountains to Sea Wellington (Experiencing Marine Reserves – Wellbeing) $15,000 
Nature School NZ Trust (Nature School Programme, Bush Sprouts Programme and Bush 
Sprouts Holiday Programme delivery) 

$33,200 

Nature School NZ Trust (Porirua East Nature School pilot project) $25,000 
Padder Tennis NZ (Bringing Padder Tennis to Lower Hutt Tamariki and Rangatahi) $24,800 
Porirua Whānau Centre (Ko Wai Au (Who Am I)) $70,000 
Ricoh Sports Centre at Fraser Park (Journeys) $35,694 
Sense Rugby (New Zealand) Trust (Sense Rugby Schools Initiative) $30,000 
Shift Foundation (Just Shift It) $85,000 
Te Ara Moana Trust (Te Ara Moana Primary Schools Programme) $20,000 
Te Whare Mātauranga o Waka Tuaone | The Boat & Beach Wise Education Centre (Rūna – 
Follow Your Star) 

$15,000 

The SplashSave Foundation (SplashSave Activate – Community Swimming Day) $21,224 
The StarJam Charitable Trust (StarJam Wellington: Providing community connections for 
youth inactive or isolated by disability) 

$15,000 

Ti Hei Mauri Tū Incorporated (Te Awaikairangi Māori Rugby League) $39,300 
Tū Mātau Ora (Tū Mātau Ora (TMO) Traditional Māori Games and Activities TMGA ki ngā 
kura o Pukehuia pilot) 

$40,000 

Upper Hutt Community Youth Trust T/A Kickstart (Tumanawa Upper Hutt) $35,000 
Wairarapa Cricket (Kia Hakinakina) $80,000 
Wellington North Badminton (Shuttle Time in Schools) $7,646 
Wellington Riding for the Disabled (Provision of therapeutc horse riding to tamariki and 
rangatahi living with disability for Term 2 and 3 2022) 

$18,000 

Wellington Rugby Football Union (WFRU Women + Girls Programme) $15,000 
Wellington Tonga Leaders Council (Wellington Kau To’a Rugby League) $15,759 
Wesley Community Action (Manawatiti Manawa Tina) $25,400 
Y-Central (Activate OSCAR) $10,000 
Y-Central (Akoranga Tu-a-Nuku) $40,000 
Y-Central (Kia Kaha Ake Sports Leagues) $40,000 
Y-Central (Tākaro Trailer) $12,000 

 

 



Smaller Project Fund 

Organisation and Progamme Name Amount Approved 
Āhuru Mōwai Trust (Sensory Sessions $9,120 
Birchville Primary School (Play Activations) $1,500 
Cannons Creek School (Cannons Creek School Learns Through Padder Tennis) $4,495.60 
Capital Zone Basketball in partnership with Kāpiti Ballers (Kāpiti Ballers) $2,867 
Carterton District Council (Carterton ‘Summer Whānau Play Days) $2,118 
Corinna School (Equipping Play Based Learning at Corinna) $3,232,74 
Corinna School (Learning Through Padder Tennis for Corinna School Tamariki) $4,495.60 
Fraser Crescent School (Play Activations) $1,500 
Graeme Dingle Foundation (Empowering Tamariki and Rangatathi to reach their full 
potential) 

$6,774 

Hockey Wairarapa (Hockey Without Limits) $4,450.40 
Koraunui School (Netball Umpire Fees) $560 
Kuranui College (Getting There!) $5,000 
Lyall Bay School (Lyall Bay School Lunchtime Play) $3,000 
Maraeroa School (Maraeroa School Tamariki Apply CREEK Values Through Padder Tennis) $4,495.60 
Miramar Central School (Project Play at Miramar Central School) $3,494.27 
Miramar Christian School (Enhancing Playground Experience) $1,500 
Miramar Christian School (Kiwi Hoops) $563.50 
Natone Park School (Natone Park School Padder Tennis) $4,495.60 
Ngāti Toa School (Tākarokaro – Playing Together) $2,500 
Ngā Uri o Whiti Te Rā Mai Le Moana Trust (2022 Programming) $10,000 
OnBoard Skate (Pushing Forward Skateboard Programme) $9,720 
OnBoard Skate (Pushing Forward Skateboard Programme – Kāpiti/Wairarapa) $10,000 
Porirua School (Porirua School Builds Confidence Through Padder Tennis) $4,495.60 
Porirua Whānau Centre (Whānau Ball) $10,000 
Randwick School (Tākaro Ngā Tahi – Play Together) $3,800 
Rangikura School (Kiwi Hoops in Schools) $7,176 
Sacred Heart College (Active Recreation and Mindfulness) $8,000 
Sense Rugby (New Zealand) Trust (Sense Rugby Kāpiti Coast Community Groups) $9,800 
Te Kura o Hau Karetu (Play Activations) $1,500 
Totara Park Primary School (Play Activations) $1,500 
Tū Mātau Ora (Tu Matau Ora Traditional Māori Games and Activites ki Pukehuia Pilot) $10,000 
Upper Hutt Primary School (Play Activations) $1,000 
Wainuiomata Marae (Ngā Hau e Whā) $8,500 
Wairarapa Secondary School Sport (Active Bodies Active Minds – Increasing Opportunities) $6,500 
Wellington City Council (Welly Summer of Play) $10,000 
Wellington East Girls College Supported Learning Unit (Te Aka Duke of Edinburgh Award) $7,880 
Wellington Niue Rugby League (Youth Pasifika Tournament) $3,000 
Wellington Rugby Football Union (Go On! (Give it a go, Go On!)) $4,998 
Wellington Softball Association (Girls and Women in Softball) $6,400 

 


